17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Lahham, Raphael
Gebhard, Michael
Seitz, Jonathan
Stutz, Felix
Kiefer, Luis
Walzer, Sara
Kipper, Sebastian
Walzer, Grischa
Stock, Gregory
Stock, Kilian
Glassner, Felix
Berlitz, Max
Freidinger, Philipp
Snyder, Daniel
Tran, Sang
Satzky, Timon
Tek, Hakan
Markwirth, Janina
Markwirth, Philipp
Zickwolf, Leon
Berlitz, Johannes
Schillo, Sascha
Bucheit, Karsten
Studt, Michael
Freidinger, Florian
Fuchs, Matthias
Camyurdu, llayda
Buchheit, Nicolas
Camyurdu, Dilara
Anstatt, Marc
Anell, Dominik
Moreth, Sascha
Fuchs, Daniel
Hansch, Antje
Hansch, Natalie
Klaren, Christian
Isik, 6zgur
Tasch, Hans-Dieter
Tasch, Chris
Kaufmann, Uta
Zimmer, Matthias
Kihn, Janes
Lorang, Ben
Richter, Marcel
Thielecke, Lena
Thielecke, Hagen

Hofmann, Jack-Benny
Christmann, Moscha

Michaeli, Pascal

Verein/Ort

Sportgemeinschaft CJD

CJD

Teenkreis Stadtmission Homburg
Teenkreis Stadtmission Homburg
Glakies

LG DJK Erbach
Sportgemeinschaft CJD

LG DJK Erbach

LT Phonix Dudweiler

LT Phonix Dudweiler

Glakies

SVGG Einéd

GS an der Blies

CJD

SVE

CJD

SPG

SPG

FC Bierbach

Spvgg Einéd
Sportgemeinschaft CJD
GS an der Blies
Sportgemeinschaft CJD
GS an der Blies

TV 09 Jagersburg

TV 09 Jagersburg

GS an der Blies

TV 09 Jagersburg

CJD
Sportgemeinschaft CID
Sportgemeinschaft CID
TV 09 Jagersburg

GS an der Blies

CJD

GS an der Blies
GS an der Blies
Reiterverein Eintd
CJD

GS an der Blies

Spvgg Einéd-Ingweiler
TV Bierbach

TV Bierbach

CJD

CJD

Pl./AK
1.MJA
2.MJA
1.MJB

1.MSchA
1.MSchC
1.WSchiC
3.MJA
1.MSchE
1.MSchB
2.MSchC
3.MSchC
2.MSchE
4.MSchC
1.M20
2.MSchB
5.MSchC
4. MJA
2.WSchiC
6.MSchC
1.MSchD
2.MSchD
2.M20
1.M35
3.M2
7.MSchC
3.MSchB
1.SchiD
3.MSchD
1.WSchiD
5.MJA
6.MJA
7.MJA
4.MSchD
1.W35
2.WSchiD
8.MJA
9.MJA
1.M45
8.MSchC
2.W35
10.MJA
9.MSchC
4.MSchB
5.MSchB
3.WSchiD
1.M40
4.M20
11.MJA
2.MJB

Zeit
07:01,9
07:29,5
07:57,8
08:33,8
08:46,1
08:50,8
09:00,2
09:07,5
09:10,5
09:16,8
09:17,0
09:26,1
09:26,3
09:28,5
09:29,5
09:31,6
09:35,9
09:40,7
09:46,7
09:53,7
09:55,3
10:03,4
10:06,1
10:39,3
10:44,4
10:58,3
10:58,4
10:58,6
10:59,6
11:02,4
11:17,2
11:20,3
11:26,9
11:30,8
11:30,9
11:36,9
11:58,0
12:00,9
12:01,0
12:02,0
12:13,7
12:15,0
12:18,5
12:21,2
12:31,1
12:31,1
13:03,5
13:07,4
13:07,5

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 18.05.2024


http://www.cjd-homburg.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Diehl, Sabrina

51. Brechtel, Lilli Marie
52. Weinland, Anreas
53. Saler, Maximilian
54. Schirra, Oliver

55. Lorang, Noa

56. Buchheit, Andrea
57. Buchheit, Marvin
58. Michlski, Alexander
59. Klein, Bianca

60. Jung, Christian

61. Vatter, Daniela

62. Hoffmann, Lukas
63. Vogelgesang, Moritz
64. Anderie, Felix

65. Wille, Heike

Verein/Ort
TV Kirrberg

Sportgemeinschaft CJD
Sportgemeinschaft CJD
Sportgemeinschaft CJD

GS an der Blies
GS an der Blies

CJD
Sportgemeinschaft CID
Sportgemeinschaft CID
CJD
Sportgemeinschaft CID
Sportgemeinschaft CID
Schnelle Schnecken

Pl./AK
1.WSchikE
2.WSchikE

5.M20
12.MJA
13.MJA
4. WSchiD
3.W35
3.MSchE
14.MJA
1.W20
6.M20
2.W20
3.MJB
4.MJB
15.MJA
4. W35

Zeit
13:26,4
13:30,3
13:43,2
14:51,2
15:06,5
15:07,0
15:52,2
15:52,4
17:04,1
17:35,4
18:12,5
18:28,1
21:05,5
21:14,8
22:21,1
24:30,6
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17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name
1. Pasquay, Heribert
2. Bab&eacute, Philippe
3. Holweck, Andreas
4. Ferrang, Thomas
5. Reinking, Oliver
6. Meixner, Christa
7. Merloni, Patrizio
8. Rudolf, Uli
9. Sura, Michael
10. Zickwolf, Luca
11. Veit, Herrmann
12. End, Parick
13. Krummbiegel, Felix
14. Dauer, Wolfgang
15. Mootz, Werner
16. Mayer, Thorsten
17. Rupp, Marcel
18. Schmitt, Axel
19. Glaser, Lena
20. Dejon, Thomas
21. Pirrung, Ingo
22. Biermaier, Jonas
23. Weller, Dieter
24. Huwer, Timo
25. Schmitz, Riudiger
26. Weller, Michaela
27. Biermaier, Michael
28. Vollmar, Ulrike
29. Jakob, Knuff
30. Kohler, Susanne
31. Emser, Jan
32. Luck, Susanne
33. Tombers-Collet, Guido
34. Dietzen, Daniel
35. Thom&egrave, Marcel Pascal
36. Benner, David
37. Bernhard, Heinz
38. Rosenstand, Michaela
39. Lieblang, Martina
40. Westrich, Melanie
41. Baltes, Elvis
42. Licht, Julia
43. Migenda, Christine
44, Miuller, Elfi
45, Kamuf, Viktoria
46. Alt, Klaus
47. Schmitz, Birgit
48. Hemmer, Katharina
49. Hennchen, Ria

Verein/Ort

CAN Sarreguemines
Grjo’s LTF Elversberg
SV Schlau.com Saar 05
Askuma

Schnelle Schnecken
TV 09 Jagersburg

Sportgemeinschaft CID

FC Bierbach

Polizei Homburg

Spvgg Einéd-Ingweiler
Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
LG Rennsau Assweiler

LTF Kollertal

FriBi Funrunners

CJD

RF Homburg

Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Rexroth-Runners
Rexroth-Runners
Rexroth-Runners

INA Homburg

Volksbank Saarpfalz eG

Rexroth-Runners

Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium

Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Sportgemeinschaft CID

TV Ottweiler

Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Praktiker

Praktiker
Sportgemeinschaft CJD

LT Ottweiler

Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Praktiker

Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
VFA Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M30
2.M30
2.M45
3.M45
1.W60
4.M45
1.M20
2.M20

1.MSchB
1.M50
1.MSchA
1.MSchC
1.M60
1.M65
3.M20
1.MJA
5.M45
1.WSchiB
1.M40
6.M45
2.MSchB
7.M45
4.M20
2.M40
1.wW20
3.M40
1.w40
2.MSchC
2.W40
3.M30
1.w45
1.M35
2.MJA
3.MSchB
3.MJA
2.M60
1.WSchiC
2.W20
1.W30
4.MJA
3.W40
3.W20
1.W50
2.WSchiB
8.M45
4.W40
4.W20
2.W60

Zeit
18:20,8
18:21,8
18:26,7
20:11,3
20:27,2
20:34,8
21:13,8
21:35,2
21:47,5
22:07,8
22:10,5
24:29,7
24:34,8
25:13,5
25:40,4
26:11,2
26:27,1
26:44,0
26:44,2
27:02,0
27:02,0
27:30,8
27:35,7
27:36,2
27:38,0
27:38,0
27:41,3
27:59,3
28:01,5
28:06,2
28:09,6
28:16,4
28:40,0
28:57,7
29:15,8
29:42.,8
29:46,1
30:10,2
30:46,8
30:46,9
31:17,5
31:50,8
32:25,2
32:29,4
32:59,7
33:27,9
34:00,3
34:02,4
34:03,9
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17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. W.inkler, Marco

51. Trumm, Michael

52. Stang, Jessica

53. Mai, Gabriele

54. Siegert, Elly

55. Kappler, Jirgen

56. Patzold, Elke

57. Eisinger, Christa
58. Biegel, Volker

59. Stumpert, Valentin
60. Schickentanz, Benedikt
61. Stock, Klara

62. Thiemann, Christina

Verein/Ort

TV 09 Jagersburg
Volksbank Saarpfalz eG
Rexroth-Runners
Rexroth-Runners

Praktiker

SV Schwarzenbach

VFA Neunkirchen
Volksbank Saarpfalz eG
Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
Sportgemeinschaft CID

Pl./AK
5.M20
6.M20
5.W20
2.W45
1.W35
1.M55
2.W35
1.We65
2.M35

3.MSchC
1.MJB
1.WJiB
6.W20

Zeit
34:27,1
34:42,0
34:53,5
34:55,0
34:55,7
34:57,9
37:24,5
37:24,8
37:42,5
37:52,8
42:07,8
42:08,0
42:50,7
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17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Schneider, Martin
2. Huckert, Thomas
3.  Noll, Armin
4. Boshar, Karl-Peter
5. Mdller, Matthias
6. Sieber, Sebastian
7. Karl, Dirk
8. Welsch, Uwe
9. Kummer, Moritz
10. Heck, Torsten
11. Deman, Jens
12. Luck, Dominik
13. Woéllwarth, Nils-Alexander
14. Honer, Franz
15. Margas, Patrik
16. Eckert, Hubertus
17. Keller, Peter
18. Burkhardt, Dieter
19. Pirrung, Pascal
20. Schwambach, Armin
21. Oberkircher, Markus
22. Trenz, Michael
23. Dernbecher, Kurt
24. Miller, Andreas
25. Stock, Andreas
26. Jipner, Dirk
27. Emrich, Gerhard
28. Frego, Hartmunt
29. Eickhoff, Siegfried
30. Hennchen, Sonja
31. Lang, Stefan
32. Schller, Josef
33. Salzbrunn, Dietmar
34. Weber, Thomas
35. Braun, Jorg
36. Lenk, Stefanie
37. Nikolaus, Marius
38. Kirsch, Manfred
39. Doesken, Norman
40. Hippchen, Rainer
41. Schnitzer, Bernd
42. Happel, Rolf
43. Raber, Andreas
44, Kaiser, Christian
45. Hock, Hans-Jirgen
46. Frank, Eric
47. Karl, Andrea
48. Braun, Ralf
49. Miller, Joachim

Verein/Ort

VFA Neunkirchen

LG Saar 70

Team 73 Niederwiirzbach
TuS Glan-Miinchweiler
PKV Bexbach
TSG-1861-KL-Triathlon
TSG Griinstadt

LG Bliestal

Flome Schnecken SLS
Grojos LTA Elversberg
Team 73
Rexroth-Runners

Run 4 fun Bubingen
DJK St. Ingbert
RCE-Reifen Eckert Alsweiler
VFA Neunkirchen

VFA Neunkirchen
Buntstifte 89

Run 4 fun Bibingen
Buntstifte 89

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

PKV Bexbach

LT Phonix Dudweiler
TV Homburg

BSG Zweibrticken

TV Limbach

PKV Bexbach

VFA Neunkirchen
Rexroth-Runners
Heinrich -Heine-Gymnasium
PKV Bexbach

INA Homburg

TV Limbach

Bliestal Runners
Palatia Limbach

LTF Marpingen

PBC Lich 1996 e.V.

LG Bliestal

UNI-Kicker Hombug
Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
Bosch Homburg / Lauftreff
LG Ohmbachsee

PKV Bexbach

Lauftreff Bliesgau

SV Schlau.com Saar 05

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.MJA
1.M50
1.M40
1.M35
2.M20
2.M40
3.M40
3.M20
4.M40
1.M30
4.M20
2.M35
3.M35
4.M35
1.M45
1.M55
2.M45
2.M30
5.M40
3.M45
6.M40
2.M55
7.M40
4.M45
5.M35
3.M55
5.M45
2.M50
1.W30
3.M30
6.M45
6.M35
3.M50
8.M40
1.w20
9.M40

10.M40
7.M35
1.M60
8.M35
7.M45
8.M45
5.M20
4.M50
9.M35
2.W30
9.M45

10.M45

Zeit
35:59,2
35:59,2
37:02,4
37:57,2
38:12,6
38:24,0
39:25,3
39:35,0
39:38,4
39:39,0
39:59,5
40:20,2
40:40,8
40:50,4
41:06,1
41:55,3
42:03,4
42:03,6
42:08,9
42:20,0
42:28,9
42:33,6
42:58,6
43:00,5
43:03,9
43:05,0
43:15,6
44:30,1
44:40,2
44:43,7
44:52,2
45:04,9
45:13,7
45:16,6
45:25,7
45:27,4
45:39,5
45:39,6
45:39,9
45:42,5
45:51,1
45:51,7
45:54,3
46:01,1
46:03,6
46:10,8
46:16,8
46:22,3
46:22,7
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17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Latz, Nadine

51. Auler, Markus

52. Graber, Harry

53. Hoffmeister, Klaus
54. Ziegler, Ingo-Paul
55. Hodel, Peter

56. Zenker, Fritz

57. Gindorf, Christian
58. Klug, Mathias

59. Hoffmann, Jirgen
60. Helfen, Michael
61. Grund, Dunja

62. Klower, Stephan
63. Stein, Gerhard
64. Conzermann, Peter
65. Vollmar, Michael
66. Ludecke, Stefan
67. Richter, Roland
68. Kreuz, Thomas
69. Sauer, Volker

70. Eisinger, Hans
71. Bettinger, Dieter
72. Brach, Christian
73. Felten, Renate
74. Helfen, Petra

75. Rau, Karin

76. Rau, Wolfgang
77. Jung, Hauswilli
78. Lauter, Daniel
79. Glassner, Uwe
80. Koch, Thomas
81. Crolla, Peter

82. Braun, Gerd

83. Emser, Stefan
84. Nau, Thomas

85. Ruffing, Frank
86. Benoit, Karl-Otto
87. Dackweiler, Marius
88. Maurer, Jorg

89. Schlimmer, Nils
90. Stutz, Felix

91. Ruffing, Veronika
92. Becker, Thomas
93. Vizec, Denis

94. Seitz, Jonathan
95. Happel, Manuela
96. Mudller, Heino

97. Kratz, Marc-Oliver
98. Beutler, Thomas

Verein/Ort
VFA Neunkirchen
UFA Neunkirchen

TV Limbach

Volksbank Saarpfalz eG
VT Zweibriicken

FFO SLS

Team Astrid Klug
Rexroth-Runners

PKV Bexbach

Via Nova
Rexroth-Runners
Grojo’s LTF Elversberg
VT Contwig

Rexroth-Runners
Sportgemeinschaft CJD
Rexroth-Runners

VFA Neunkirchen

TV Limbach

Darr

VT Zweibriicken

PKV Bexbach

VFA Neunkirchen

CJD

Bosch Homburg
TV Limbach

LAG Saarbriicken
PKV Bexbach

FV Oberbexbach
Rexroth-Runners
Bosch Homburg
VT Zweibriicken
SV Schwarzenbach
TV Ottweiler

Teenkreis Stadtmission Homburg
Lauftreff LC DJK Erbach

Volksbank Saarpfalz eG

Teenkreis Stadtmission Homburg

Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
Volksbank Saarpfalz eG
Volksbank Saarpfalz eG

Pl./AK
3.W30
10.M35
11.M40
4.M55
11.mM45
11.M35
5.M55
12.M35
13.M35
12.M40
5.M50
1.W35
13.M40
14.M40
6.M55
15.M40
14.M35
12.M45
2.MJA
13.M45
1.M65
16.M40
14.M45
1.w45
1.W50
2.W45
6.M50
2.M60
3.MJA
15.M45
17.M40
18.M40
7.M55
16.M45
15.M35
19.M40
8.M55
6.M20
20.M40
7.M20

1.MSchA

3.W45
17.M45
8.M20
1.MJB
1.w40
9.M55
9.M20
4.M30

Zeit
46:29,8
46:30,1
47:10,1
47:13,7
47:14,2
47:23,9
47:25,2
47:31,7
47:40,6
47:47,9
47:51,2
47:53,8
48:05,7
48:08,2
48:14,5
48:23,1
48:28,2
48:39,5
48:41,3
48:47,6
48:56,5
48:56,7
49:11,7
49:15,2
49:17,4
49:28,6
49:28,9
49:31,7
50:06,3
50:17,5
50:18,8
50:23,8
50:38,5
50:39,2
51:11,9
51:12,0
51:26,2
51:32,6
51:46,2
51:49,5
52:15,3
52:23,5
52:37,5
52:40,2
52:44,4
53:03,7
53:05,2
53:38,6
53:52,2
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17. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 10.09.2009

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Zender, Klaus

Frede, Steven

Harrell, William
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Breidt, Christine
Brandt, Thomas
Rodemer, Herbert
Schmidt, Paul
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Recktenwald, Regina
Sieber, Veronika
Gassmann, Waldemar
Hermann, Horst
Schitz, Petra

Kiss, Thorsten
L6hnig, Judith

Vogler-Maurer, Alexandra

Eisler, Gerhard
Kdnig, Lisa

Hach, Dominik
Ucovic, Payasit
Stoll, Anneliese
Stemmrich, Gisela

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

CJD

Festo Running -Team
VFA Neunkirchen
VFA Neunkirchen
Bosch Homburg

Smile Fitness Merzig

Bosch Homburg / Lauftreff

CJD

TV Limbach
Kneippverein Bexbach
Rexroth-Runners

Lauftreff TV Ottweiler
Festo Running -Team
Volksbank Saarpfalz eG
Sportgemeinschaft CJD
Sportgemeinschaft CJD
VFA Neunkirchen

VFA Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
1.M70
10.M20
10.M55
1.W65
1.W55
21.M40
7.M50
11.M55
2.W35
4.W45
2.W20
4.MJA
2.M65
2.W40
16.M35
2.W50
3.W35
8.M50
3.W20
2.MJB
3.MJB
1.wW60
2.W55

Zeit
53:58,0
55:01,6
56:17,7
56:40,6
56:41,1
56:55,7
57:10,0
57:32,6
57:43,5
57:51,1
58:06,5
58:31,0
59:00,4
59:04,2

1:00:01,5
1.01:39,4
1:01:44,3
1.02:00,4
1:03:33,2
1:.05:51,5
1:06:09,2
1:06:21,3
1:.06:21,4
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